Summerville Union High School
2020-2021 School Calendar
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Early Release Thursday & Friday |
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17-18
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23-27
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21-31

15
26

Teacher Workdays
First Day of School

Labor Day Holiday
Back to School Night

End of Grading period

End of Grading period
Veterans Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Recess

End of First Semester
Minimim Day Schedule
Winter Recess

Winter Recess

School resumes

Second Semester Begins
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Lincoln's Birthday
President's Day
End of Grading period

29-31 Spring Break

1-2 Spring Break

5
16

18-19
18-19

31

TBD

A A W WDN

Holiday/snow make-up
End of Grading period

Minimum Days
Senior Boards
Memorial Day
Scholarship Night

Finals Schedule

Alt Ed. Graduation
8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School
Possible Snow Make-up day
High School Graduation

A Day (Periods 1, 2, 3, 4)

B Day (Periods 5, 6, 7, 8)

Finals Schedule (6/1-6/3)

Minimum Day Schedule (12/18; 5/18; 5/19)
No School

Possible Snow Make-up Day (4/5; 6/4)

For more information, visit us at summbears.net
Questions? Call us at (209) 928-4228

updated 6/16/20
Board approved 4/8/20

(Dates and events are subject to change)



